

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cr. A. No. 1094 of 2017

Doctor Deepak Kumar Sahu **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh

18.07.2017	Mr. Shivendu Pandya, counsel for the appellant. State by Mr. Suryakant Pandey, Panel Lawyer. Call for the records. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE
R a o	