



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1094 of 2017

Doctor Deepak Kumar Sahu **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

23/03/2026	Mr. Shashwat Rai on behalf of Mr. Sanjay Agrawal, Counsel for the appellant. Ms. Aveline Juneja Gambhir, Panel Lawyer for the State. As prayed, list this matter after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge

Madhurima